F21-2S-12V
www.prowinch.com Prowinch LLC Certified under
Standard Quality Management
Systems ISO 9001
Overhead Hoist Crane 2 Channels
Radio Remote Control Multi voltage
12V DC
Key features
3 Year Warranty, Customer Support and Service in the USA
Overhead Hoist Crane 2 Channels Radio Remote Control
The Overhead Hoist Crane Is a Hoist Crane with 2 Channels Radio Remote Control Multi voltage 12V DC
F21-2S-12V
www.prowinch.com Prowinch LLC Certified under
Standard Quality Management
Systems ISO 9001
Technical Specifications
FCC ID OFNF21 Transmitter Power ≤10dBm
Transmitter Power Supply 2 AA batteries Wireless Frequency Range VHF: 310~331 MHz; UHF: 425 ~ 446
MHz
Material Glass-Fiber PA IEC Motor Protection IP65
Control Distance Approx 60m (100 meters is
customized)
Operating Temperature Range -40 ~ 185 °F / -40 ~ 85°C
Safety Code 32 bits (4.3 billion) Warranty 3 Year
F21-2S-12V
www.prowinch.com Prowinch LLC Certified under
Standard Quality Management
Systems ISO 9001
F21-2S-12V
www.prowinch.com Prowinch LLC Certified under
Standard Quality Management
Systems ISO 9001
Unit Weight & Dimensions Packaging Weight & Dimensions
Total Unit Weight 1 lbs / 1 Kg Package 1 Net Weight 1 lbs / 0 Kg
Package 1 Width 2 in / 5.08 cm
Package 1 Gross Weight 1 lbs / 0 Kg
Package 1 Height 5 in / 12.7 cm
Package 1 Length 1 in / 2.54 cm